
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 total Acum. total Acum. total Acum. total Acum. total Acum. total Acum.

Ene. 15.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 20.0 3.0 3.0 56.0 101.0 101.0 8.0 8.0 136.0 136.0 192.0 192.0 20.0 20.0 110.0 110.0

Febr. 47.0 5.0 16.0 68.0 169.0 134.0 142.0 26.0 162.0 186.5 378.5 28.0 48.0 287.5 397.5

Mar. 14.0 24.0 12.0 50.0 219.0 52.0 194.0 12.0 174.0 189.0 567.5 149.0 197.0 173.5 571.0

Abril 7.0 7.0 60.0 54.0 1.0 8.0 137.0 356.0 256.0 450.0 81.0 255.0 146.0 713.5 131.0 328.0 47.0 618.0

Mayo 80.0 28.0 3.0 18.0 60.0 8.0 197.0 553.0 73.0 523.0 147.0 402.0 123.0 836.5 148.0 476.0 110.5 728.5

Junio 5.0 5.0 558.0 25.0 548.0 93.0 495.0 27.0 863.5 21.0 497.0 18.5 747.0

Julio 5.0 15.0 44.0 12.0 10.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 110.0 668.0 110.0 658.0 121.0 616.0 95.0 958.5 76.0 573.0 3.0 750.0

Ago. 10.0 10.0 678.0 7.0 665.0 304.0 920.0 8.0 966.5 0.0 573.0 245.5 995.5

Set. 0.0 678.0 81.0 746.0 38.0 958.0 176.0 1142.5 155.0 728.0 70.0 1065.5

Oct.. 0.0 678.0 140.0 886.0 118.0 1076.0 211.0 1353.5 13.0 741.0 209.5 1275.0

Nov. 0.0 678.0 45.0 931.0 141.0 1217.0 158.0 1511.5 170.5 911.5 54.0 1329.0

Dic. 0.0 678.0 223.0 1154.0 107.0 1324.0 94.0 1605.5 55.0 966.5 158.0 1487.0

TOTAL 678.0 1154.0 1324.0 1605.5 966.5 1487.0TOTALES
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